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The Second International Conference
— on Twice Exceptionality

Sunday Feb12™" 2023
Event Moderator
Registration
Tour of the accompanying exhibition
Opening Carmony
Session for Excellencies (Minister of Human Resources and Social Development, Minister of Municipal, Rural Affairs and Housing) Dr. Ammar
Bogis
Break
Brain Wired Differently: Supporting the Complexities of Twice Exceptional Learners Ms. Sara

Abdulaziz

Presenter: Dr. Susan Baum

Success story (I see the world with your eyes)
Pray time

Double exceptionalism: prevalence rates and methods of identification Dr. Mohammed

Almeqbel
Constructing an assessment list for The effectiveness of a Talented people with double Exceptional bipolar prevalence rates
individuals with savant syndrome = proposed program to detect privacy, detection and and the factors influencing them: a
for autism spectrum disorder and identify gifted students identification in the light of systematic review
Presenter: with autism spectrum modern global trends Presenter:
Mrs.Ftoon Alotaibi disorder according to the Presenter: Dr.Nora Almelhem
Oasis Enrichment Model Dr.Tarig Melhem
Presenters:
Mrs.Maryam Qawmai
Mrs.Nahla Khalil
Success story (patience has a title)
Suggested programs to provide educational care for twice exceptionalism Prof. Ahmed
Altamimi
Conceiving a proposed strategy for The effectiveness of a group Electronic counseling as a preventive Twice Exceptionality
teaching exceptional students creativity program in developing self- intervention and its role in with hearing disabilities
according to their strengths confidence and academic distinguishing appropriate parental (a proposed care and
Presenter: achievement among gifted, low- treatment methods to face the treatment program)
Dr.Fatima Matar Bin Halool achieving Bahraini students in the psychological and social challenges of Presenter:
preparatory stage. people with double exceptions Prof.Yusra zaki Abbod
Presenter: Presenter:
Dr.Sayyed Salman Salah Alawai Mrs.Raf’aa Aljohar
Workshops
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Time
7:00
8:20
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30

11:31
11:40
12:30

13:31
13:40

16:00
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Monday Feb13™ 2023
Event
2e: Facts and Fictions
Presenter: Dr. Elena Grigorenko
Success Story (Saud's Smile)

ailiiull yagajal Gilill Llgall yaiball
The Second International Conference
on Twice Exceptionality

The challenges of detecting and caring of twice exceptional people

Lecture title: Gifted people with hearing disabilities, challenges of
discovery and care
Presenter:
Dr.Ahmad Hasan Mohammed

Lecture Title: Giftedness and its Lost Children: On the Dialectic of Giftedness
and its Relationship to Hidden Difficulties, Hyperactivity, and Super
stimulation
Presenter:

Dr.Anies Alhroub

Success story (my story from the beginning)

Identifying and Nurturing Twice Exceptional Students at University

Presenter: Prof. Ching-Chih Kuo
Success story (success after struggle)

proposed international programs for the care of Twice Exceptionality in school environment

Establish a Stimulating
Environment for Blooming
Talents of a Homeschooling
Student with twice-exceptionality.
Presenters:
Shu-Min Wu; Hsiang-Ting Lin

Meeting the needs of twice-
exceptional students: school-
based programs from New
Taipei City
Presenters:
Chia-Chao Li, PhD

Enhancing the mathematical

of an autistic student through
computer-assisted project-based
learning instruction
Presenters:
Kun-Ming Lien; Hung-Lun Pan
Pray time
Technology at the service of Twice Exceptionality
Consort World
Presenter: Camilie Matta
Success story (Traveler success)
Inspirational examples of Twice exceptional

A success story of an athlete with a disability
Presenter: Ibrahim Hamadto
Pray time
Performance by (twice Exceptional)

concepts and problem-solving skills

Inspiring the Potential of Students with
Twice-Exceptionality through TCM: A
Case Study of a Gifted Student in Math
and Science
Presenters:
Mei-Huei Lil, Chiao-Wen Wul

Microsoft
Presenter: Eng.Sami

Inclusion revolution: Disability & Economy
Presenter: Nawal Akram

Moderator
Dr. Fahad
Alnoaim

Dr. Hessa
Almasha’an

Dr. Nora
Almelhim

Prof. Bander
Alotaibi

Eng. Sami

Prof. Ibrahim
Al-Moagil
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Time
9:00

10:01
10:10

11:11
11:20

12:21
12:30

13:30
14:00

15:01

15:10

16:15
17:00
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Tuesday Feb14™ 2023

Event Moderator Time
How to Create Alternate Assessments and Incorporate Accommodation That Work Dr. 9:00
Presenter: Jacqueline Byrne Abdulrahman
Alsayed
Success story (the most beautiful gift from God) 10:01
Twice Exceptional people with learning disabilities and attention deficit hyperactivity disorder: methods of identification and support Mr. Abdul 10:10
Rahman Al-
Fuhaid
Lecture Title: Gifted Students with Attention Deficit Hyperactivity Disorder: Lecture Title: Identification and Support for Gifted Students
Modern Methods of Identification and Intervention with Specific Learning Disabilities
Presenter: Dr.Faisal al-amri Presenter: Dr.Majid wadaani
Success story (disability does not prevent creativity) 11:11
The role of international organizations and associations in caring for twice exceptionalism 11:20
Canada Europe Egypt Saudi Arabia
Canadian Council of Persons with Disabilities European Association of The National Council for Authority of Persons with
Presenter: Heather Walkus Service Providers for Persons = Persons with Disabilities Disabilities
with Disabilities Presenter: Eman kareem Presenter: Dr.Hisham
Presenter: Maya Doniva Alhaidari
Success Story (My beautiful flower that gave me and took from me) 12:21
Teaching and support methods in the educational environment for Twice exceptional students Prof. Ibrahim 12:30
Al-Othman
Strength-based teaching and support Using expanded and ancillary How Gifted Teachers and a A Fork in the Road—A
strategies for a twice- exceptional student index scores of WISC-V to Counselor Cooperate to Multiple Talented 2¢ Student’s
Presenters: identify a twice-exceptional Develop an Affective Confusion, Obstacles and
Shih-Chen Tuan student: The experience of policy Curriculum for Twice- Expectations in Career
making process in Taiwan Exceptional Students Selection
Presenters: Presenters: Presenters:
Ching-Chih Kuo; Rong-Guey Ho; = Chien-Hong Yu; Chien-Chi = Chien-Chi Chu; Ting-Yu Ou;
Yen-Wei Chen Chu Chien-Hong Yu



The role of Taif University in
serving twice exceptionality
from the point of view of its
Employees
Presenters:
Dr.Nora alharthy
Prof.Muna tulba
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on Twice Exceptionality

Pray time
The role of the educational environment in supporting and guiding twice exceptional

A disclosure form to identify
the performance of gifted
students with learning
disabilities in the primary
stage, a meta-analysis
Presenters:

Investigating Teachers’ Perspectives of
Gifted Students with Specific Learning
Disabilities in Saudi Arabia
Presenters: Dr. Mohamed Sami Aladsani

Dr.Ahmad mohammed jad almawla
Dr.Zainab albannay

Success story (a childhood of another kind)
Twice the Challenge, Twice the Fun: Perspectives on Blindness, Autism, and Giftedness
Presenter:
Daniel Kish
Conference closing statement

Developing the skills of inclusion
teachers in dealing with exceptional
students and improving their social

interaction within the classroom

Presenters:

Dr.Adel sabr alenazi

Dr. Fisal
Aldahmashi

Scientific
committee
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